
Sr.No. Roll Number Student Name Category PWD Gender Branch CGPA

1 BE22F01F016 Dorle Kanad Aniket OPEN No Male Civil Engineering 8.231

2 BE22F01F032 KHAIRE KAIVLYA VINOD OBC No Male Civil Engineering 7.282

3 BE22F01F019 GAIKWAD AKSHAY PRAKASH OBC No Male Civil Engineering 7.256

4 BE22F01F060 THORAT  RAJAT DATTATRAYA OPEN No Male Civil Engineering 7.154

5 BE22F05F009 CHAUDHARI VEDANT GAJANAN OBC No Male Computer Science and Engineering 9.538

6 BE22F05F004 Badgujar Yatish Janardan OBC No Male Computer Science and Engineering 8.923

7 BE22F05F008 CHALAKH MRUNAL GAJANAN OBC No Male Computer Science and Engineering 8.692

8 BE22F05F022 GOTE PAWAN GAJANAN OBC No Male Computer Science and Engineering 8.615

9 BE22F05F012 CHOPDE SARTHAK DATTATRYA OPEN No Male Computer Science and Engineering 8.538

10 BE22F05F070 ZADE PREM VILAS OBC No Male Computer Science and Engineering 8.462

11 BE22F05F003 BABRE ADITYA BALASAHEB OPEN No Male Computer Science and Engineering 8.077

12 BE22F05F026 JANBANDHU SHREYASH SANJAY SC No Male Computer Science and Engineering 8.077

13 BE22F05F059 Akash Shinde OPEN No Male Computer Science and Engineering 7.615

14 BE22F05F007 ROHAN VINAYAK BHURE OBC No Male Computer Science and Engineering 7.513

15 BE22F05F052 Pillai Varadanand Babu OPEN No Male Computer Science and Engineering 7.41

16 BE22F05F056 RAM SURESH SARWADE OBC No Male Computer Science and Engineering 7.205

17 BE22F05F037 KIRSAN PRATIK SHANKAR ST No Male Computer Science and Engineering 7.154

18 BE22F05F063 VIPAN SINGH OBC No Male Computer Science and Engineering 6.282

19 BE22F03F039 NAGE SURAJKUMAR BABASAHEB OPEN No Male Electrical Engineering 7.692

20 BE22F03F052 RAWARKAR ROHIT BABURAO OBC No Male Electrical Engineering 7.231

21 BE22F03F066 WAGH KRUSHNA DNYANOBA OPEN No Male Electrical Engineering 6.897

22 BE22F03F019 JADHAV APPASAHEB ASHUTOSH OPEN No Male Electrical Engineering 6.462

23 BE22F03F044 SHIVRAJ SANJAY PADALE OPEN No Male Electrical Engineering 6.359

24 BE22F03F022 KAMDI TUSHAR HOMRAJJI OBC No Male Electrical Engineering 6.103

25 BE22F04F021 JAIN RAJVARDHAN RAJESH OPEN No Male Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 8.538

26 BE22F04F027 MALODE PRATAP UMAKANT OBC No Male Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 8.436

27 BE22F04F039 PAYGHAN SANKET VINOD OBC No Male Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 7.974

28 BE22F04F029 TANUJ DHIRENDRANTH MISTRY OPEN No Male Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 7.795

29 BE22F04F012 DEEP GOPALRAO DHERE OBC No Male Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 7.692

30 Be22f04f060 SANVAY SANJAY WADHWE SC No Male Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 7.615

31 BE22F04F063 YERLEKAR RUGVED GHANSHYAM OBC No Male Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 7.385

32 BE22F04F036 PATANGE SUMIT ASHOKRAO OPEN No Male Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 7.385

33 BE22F04F054 VAIDYA ATHARV KIRAN OBC No Male Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 7.179

34 BE22FO4FO57 Virulkar Tanmay Prakash OBC No Male Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 6.923

35 BE22F04F062 WAGH PRASHANT SANJAY OBC No Male Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 6.821

36 BE22F04F049 SHERKAR RAHUL BABAN OPEN No Male Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 6.759

37 BE22F04F061 GAURAV PANDURANG WAGH NT-3 No Male Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 6.744

38 BE22F04F040 PHAD ATHARAV BALAJI NT-3 No Male Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 6.615

39 BE22F04F052 SONKAMBLE SAHIL VISHWAS SC No Male Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 6.538

40 BE22F04F017 GUNJAL YASHRAJ RAMESH VJ No Male Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 6.513

41 BE22F06F037 MANE MOHIT VITTHAL NT-2 No Male Information Technology 9.051

42 BE22F06F028 Kale Pratik Pravin OPEN No Male Information Technology 8.692

43 BE22F06F021 GUPTA PRANAV SHYAMBABU OPEN No Male Information Technology 8.59

44 BE22F06F016 TUSHAR VINOD GAKHARE OBC No Male Information Technology 8.487

45 BE22F06F038 VISHAL MAHANGU MAURYA OPEN No Male Information Technology 8.359

46 BE22F06F009 PRATHAMESH DHUDKU CHAUDHARI OBC No Male Information Technology 8.231

47 BE22F06F054 SABLE SAURABH PRAMOD OBC No Male Information Technology 8.179

48 BE22F06F053 RAHANGDALE VISHAL ZANAKLAL OBC No Male Information Technology 8.026

49 BE22F06F001 ALIBADE SUYOG BALAJI OPEN No Male Information Technology 8.026

50 BE22F06F019 GAVHALE VEDANT GANESH SC No Male Information Technology 8.026

51 BE22F06F067 Yedle Abhay Pramod OBC No Male Information Technology 7.205

52 BE22F06F003 GAURAV RAMPRASAD AWAL NT-1 No Male Information Technology 7.179

53 Be22F06F027 Om Vilas jumde OBC No Male Information Technology 7.154

54 BE22F02F053 SHELKE AYUSH RAMDASPANT OBC No Male Mechanical Engineering 8.718

55 BE22F02F039 NIMJE KHUSHAL YOGESH OBC No Male Mechanical Engineering 7.795

56 BE22F02F026 JOJARE ROHAN SUNIL OBC No Male Mechanical Engineering 7.538

57 BE22F02F036 MURUTKAR JAYESH PRAMOD OBC No Male Mechanical Engineering 7.487

58 BE22F02F058 ADITYA RAJENDRA SONTAKKE SC No Male Mechanical Engineering 7.359

59 BE22F02F066 YADAV AMAN AJIT OPEN No Male Mechanical Engineering 7.308

60 BE22F02F020 GANOSKAR RISHIKESH RAJVILAS OBC No Male Mechanical Engineering 7.179

61 BE22F02F003 VEDANT NANDLAL BAWANKAR OBC No Male Mechanical Engineering 7.128

62 BE22F02F056 SOMVANSHI OM SUNIL OBC No Male Mechanical Engineering 7.103

63 BE22F02F007 BRAMHE  SARTHAK CHANDRAKANT OBC No Male Mechanical Engineering 7

64 BE22F02F015 DORLE RAVIKANT BHAURAO NT-2 No Male Mechanical Engineering 6.974

65 BE22F02F022 TUSHAR RAJESH INGALE OBC No Male Mechanical Engineering 6.667

66 BE22F02F019 GAIKWAD SUDARSHAN PADMAKAR NT-1 No Male Mechanical Engineering 6.205

1 BE22F05F014 SHREYAS SANTOSH DESHMUKH OPEN No Male Computer Science and Engineering 9.1

2 BE22F05F025 JAGADE RAJU DIPTANSHU OBC No Male Computer Science and Engineering 8.2303

3 BE22F05F068 YADAV ANIMESH JAGANNATH OPEN No Male Computer Science and Engineering 8.1897

4 BE22F04F005 CHAFLEKAR SHAILESH SUJAL NT-3 No Male Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 7.112

5 BE21F06F047 Navale Pankaj Babasaheb OBC No Male Information Technology 8
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1 BE22F01F016 Dorle Kanad Aniket OPEN No Civil Engineering 8.231 OPEN

2 BE22F01F032 KHAIRE KAIVLYA VINOD OBC No Civil Engineering 7.282 OPEN

3 BE22F01F019 GAIKWAD AKSHAY PRAKASH OBC No Civil Engineering 7.256 OPEN

4 BE22F05F009 CHAUDHARI VEDANT GAJANAN OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 9.538 OPEN

5 BE22F05F004 Badgujar Yatish Janardan OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.923 OPEN

6 BE22F05F008 CHALAKH MRUNAL GAJANAN OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.692 OPEN

7 BE22F05F022 GOTE PAWAN GAJANAN OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.615 OBC

8 BE22F05F012 CHOPDE SARTHAK DATTATRYA OPEN No Computer Science and Engineering 8.538 ST

9 BE22F05F070 ZADE PREM VILAS OBC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.462 OBC

10 BE22F05F026 JANBANDHU SHREYASH SANJAY SC No Computer Science and Engineering 8.077 SC

11 BE22F05F037 KIRSAN PRATIK SHANKAR ST No Computer Science and Engineering 7.154 ST

12 BE22F03F039 NAGE SURAJKUMAR BABASAHEB OPEN No Electrical Engineering 7.692 OPEN

13 BE22F03F052 RAWARKAR ROHIT BABURAO OBC No Electrical Engineering 7.231 OPEN

14 BE22F03F066 WAGH KRUSHNA DNYANOBA OPEN No Electrical Engineering 6.897 OPEN

15 BE22F03F022 KAMDI TUSHAR HOMRAJJI OBC No Electrical Engineering 6.103 OBC

16 BE22F04F021 JAIN RAJVARDHAN RAJESH OPEN No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering8.538 OPEN

17 BE22F04F027 MALODE PRATAP UMAKANT OBC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering8.436 OPEN

18 BE22F04F039 PAYGHAN SANKET VINOD OBC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.974 OPEN

19 BE22F04F012 DEEP GOPALRAO DHERE OBC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.692 OBC

20 Be22f04f060 SANVAY SANJAY WADHWE SC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.615 SC

21 BE22F04F063 YERLEKAR RUGVED GHANSHYAM OBC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering7.385 OBC

22 BE22F04F061 GAURAV PANDURANG WAGH NT-3 No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering6.744 NT-3

23 BE22F04F052 SONKAMBLE SAHIL VISHWAS SC No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering6.538 SC

24 BE22F04F017 GUNJAL YASHRAJ RAMESH VJ No Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering6.513 VJ

25 BE22F06F037 MANE MOHIT VITTHAL NT-2 No Information Technology 9.051 OPEN

26 BE22F06F028 Kale Pratik Pravin OPEN No Information Technology 8.692 OPEN

27 BE22F06F021 GUPTA PRANAV SHYAMBABU OPEN No Information Technology 8.59 OPEN

28 BE22F06F016 TUSHAR VINOD GAKHARE OBC No Information Technology 8.487 OBC

29 BE22F06F038 VISHAL MAHANGU MAURYA OPEN No Information Technology 8.359 ST

30 BE22F06F009 PRATHAMESH DHUDKU CHAUDHARI OBC No Information Technology 8.231 OBC

31 BE22F06F054 SABLE SAURABH PRAMOD OBC No Information Technology 8.179 NT-2

32 BE22F06F019 GAVHALE VEDANT GANESH SC No Information Technology 8.026 SC

33 BE22F06F003 GAURAV RAMPRASAD AWAL NT-1 No Information Technology 7.179 NT-1

34 BE22F02F053 SHELKE AYUSH RAMDASPANT OBC No Mechanical Engineering 8.718 OPEN

35 BE22F02F039 NIMJE KHUSHAL YOGESH OBC No Mechanical Engineering 7.795 OPEN

36 BE22F02F026 JOJARE ROHAN SUNIL OBC No Mechanical Engineering 7.538 OPEN

37 BE22F02F036 MURUTKAR JAYESH PRAMOD OBC No Mechanical Engineering 7.487 OBC

38 BE22F02F058 ADITYA RAJENDRA SONTAKKE SC No Mechanical Engineering 7.359 SC

39 BE22F02F015 DORLE RAVIKANT BHAURAO NT-2 No Mechanical Engineering 6.974 NT-2
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